
Kathana - Vadodara DEMU/79440 - DEMU - WR 
KTNA/Kathana to BRC/Vadodara Junction 

4h 20m - 63 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KTNA Kathana 04:10 0 1 0 12 WR
2 BCHN Bochasan Junction 05:34 05:36 2m 1 1 17 21 WR
3 BO Borsad 05:54 05:55 1m 1 1 23 12 38 WR
4 DOW Davol 06:19 06:20 1m 1 1 28 16 37 WR
5 ALV Anklav 06:38 06:40 2m 1 1 32 14 40 WR
6 BETI Bhetasi 07:00 07:01 1m 1 1 37 11 39 WR
7 VDA Vasad Junction 07:34 07:37 3m 0 1 43 45 40 WR
8 NDR Nandesari 07:44 07:46 2m 1 1 48 23 41 WR
9 RNO Ranoli 07:52 07:53 1m 1 1 51 29 40 WR
10 BJW Bajva 08:04 08:05 1m 2 1 56 17 38 WR
11 BRC Vadodara Junction 08:30 3 1 63 - 36 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 23 2024 (18:03)

May 23 2024 (18:03)

1

1


